Surgical Technique
Fortilink®-TC
with TiPlus Technology
Document name: 19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_TC_rev1
Date of issue: 2020-05-15
Revision number: 1
Manufacturer
BAAT Medical Products BV

2.10. Removal (if necessary)
For removal of the Fortilink-TC implant, use an appropriate removal tool. Thread the removal
tool into any hole on the implant, and attach the slap hammer to aid in removal.
19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_TC_rev1
       15/18
3. Catalogue implants
Product number Product name Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Lordosis
(°)
Quantity
77-TC-1026-07-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x07-0L 10 26 7 0 1
77-TC-1026-08-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x08-0L 10 26 8 0 1
77-TC-1026-09-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x09-0L 10 26 9 0 1
77-TC-1026-10-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x10-0L 10 26 10 0 1
77-TC-1026-11-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x11-0L 10 26 11 0 1
77-TC-1026-12-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x12-0L 10 26 12 0 1
77-TC-1026-13-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x13-0L 10 26 13 0 1
77-TC-1026-14-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x14-0L 10 26 14 0 1
77-TC-1026-15-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x15-0L 10 26 15 0 1
77-TC-1026-07-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x07-6L 10 26 7 6 1
77-TC-1026-08-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x08-6L 10 26 8 6 1
77-TC-1026-09-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x09-6L 10 26 9 6 1
77-TC-1026-10-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x10-6L 10 26 10 6 1
77-TC-1026-11-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x11-6L 10 26 11 6 1
77-TC-1026-12-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x12-6L 10 26 12 6 1
77-TC-1026-13-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x13-6L 10 26 13 6 1
77-TC-1026-14-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x14-6L 10 26 14 6 1
77-TC-1026-15-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x15-6L 10 26 15 6 1
77-TC-1026-08-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x08-12L 10 26 8 12 1
77-TC-1026-09-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x09-12L 10 26 9 12 1
77-TC-1026-10-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x10-12L 10 26 10 12 1
77-TC-1026-11-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x11-12L 10 26 11 12 1
77-TC-1026-12-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x12-12L 10 26 12 12 1
77-TC-1026-13-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x13-12L 10 26 13 12 1
77-TC-1026-14-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x14-12L 10 26 14 12 1
77-TC-1026-15-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x26x15-12L 10 26 15 12 1
77-TC-1027-07-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x07-0L 10 27 7 0 1
77-TC-1027-08-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x08-0L 10 27 8 0 1
77-TC-1027-09-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x09-0L 10 27 9 0 1
77-TC-1027-10-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x10-0L 10 27 10 0 1
77-TC-1027-11-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x11-0L 10 27 11 0 1
77-TC-1027-12-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x12-0L 10 27 12 0 1
77-TC-1027-13-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x13-0L 10 27 13 0 1
77-TC-1027-14-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x14-0L 10 27 14 0 1
77-TC-1027-15-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x15-0L 10 27 15 0 1
77-TC-1027-07-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x07-6L 10 27 7 6 1
77-TC-1027-08-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x08-6L 10 27 8 6 1
19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_TC_rev1
       16/18
Product number Product name Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Lordosis
(°)
Quantity
77-TC-1027-09-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x09-6L 10 27 9 6 1
77-TC-1027-10-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x10-6L 10 27 10 6 1
77-TC-1027-11-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x11-6L 10 27 11 6 1
77-TC-1027-12-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x12-6L 10 27 12 6 1
77-TC-1027-13-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x13-6L 10 27 13 6 1
77-TC-1027-14-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x14-6L 10 27 14 6 1
77-TC-1027-15-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x15-6L 10 27 15 6 1
77-TC-1027-08-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x08-12L 10 27 8 12 1
77-TC-1027-09-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x09-12L 10 27 9 12 1
77-TC-1027-10-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x10-12L 10 27 10 12 1
77-TC-1027-11-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x11-12L 10 27 11 12 1
77-TC-1027-12-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x12-12L 10 27 12 12 1
77-TC-1027-13-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x13-12L 10 27 13 12 1
77-TC-1027-14-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x14-12L 10 27 14 12 1
77-TC-1027-15-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x27x15-12L 10 27 15 12 1
77-TC-1032-07-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x07-0L 10 32 7 0 1
77-TC-1032-08-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x08-0L 10 32 8 0 1
77-TC-1032-09-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x09-0L 10 32 9 0 1
77-TC-1032-10-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x10-0L 10 32 10 0 1
77-TC-1032-11-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x11-0L 10 32 11 0 1
77-TC-1032-12-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x12-0L 10 32 12 0 1
77-TC-1032-13-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x13-0L 10 32 13 0 1
77-TC-1032-14-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x14-0L 10 32 14 0 1
77-TC-1032-15-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x15-0L 10 32 15 0 1
77-TC-1032-07-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x07-6L 10 32 7 6 1
77-TC-1032-08-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x08-6L 10 32 8 6 1
77-TC-1032-09-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x09-6L 10 32 9 6 1
77-TC-1032-10-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x10-6L 10 32 10 6 1
77-TC-1032-11-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x11-6L 10 32 11 6 1
77-TC-1032-12-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x12-6L 10 32 12 6 1
77-TC-1032-13-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x13-6L 10 32 13 6 1
77-TC-1032-14-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x14-6L 10 32 14 6 1
77-TC-1032-15-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x15-6L 10 32 15 6 1
77-TC-1032-08-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x08-12L 10 32 8 12 1
77-TC-1032-09-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x09-12L 10 32 9 12 1
77-TC-1032-10-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x10-12L 10 32 10 12 1
77-TC-1032-11-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x11-12L 10 32 11 12 1
77-TC-1032-12-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x12-12L 10 32 12 12 1
77-TC-1032-13-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x13-12L 10 32 13 12 1
19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_TC_rev1
       17/18
Product number Product name Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Lordosis
(°)
Quantity
77-TC-1032-14-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x14-12L 10 32 14 12 1
77-TC-1032-15-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x32x15-12L 10 32 15 12 1
77-TC-1036-07-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x07-0L 10 36 7 0 1
77-TC-1036-08-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x08-0L 10 36 8 0 1
77-TC-1036-09-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x09-0L 10 36 9 0 1
77-TC-1036-10-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x10-0L 10 36 10 0 1
77-TC-1036-11-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x11-0L 10 36 11 0 1
77-TC-1036-12-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x12-0L 10 36 12 0 1
77-TC-1036-13-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x13-0L 10 36 13 0 1
77-TC-1036-14-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x14-0L 10 36 14 0 1
77-TC-1036-15-0L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x15-0L 10 36 15 0 1
77-TC-1036-07-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x07-6L 10 36 7 6 1
77-TC-1036-08-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x08-6L 10 36 8 6 1
77-TC-1036-09-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x09-6L 10 36 9 6 1
77-TC-1036-10-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x10-6L 10 36 10 6 1
77-TC-1036-11-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x11-6L 10 36 11 6 1
77-TC-1036-12-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x12-6L 10 36 12 6 1
77-TC-1036-13-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x13-6L 10 36 13 6 1
77-TC-1036-14-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x14-6L 10 36 14 6 1
77-TC-1036-15-6L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x15-6L 10 36 15 6 1
77-TC-1036-09-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x09-12L 10 36 9 12 1
77-TC-1036-10-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x10-12L 10 36 10 12 1
77-TC-1036-11-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x11-12L 10 36 11 12 1
77-TC-1036-12-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x12-12L 10 36 12 12 1
77-TC-1036-13-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x13-12L 10 36 13 12 1
77-TC-1036-14-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x14-12L 10 36 14 12 1
77-TC-1036-15-12L Fortilink-TC Ti 10x36x15-12L 10 36 15 12 1
19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_TC_rev1
       18/18
4. Catalogue instruments
Instruments are manufactured by Pioneer Surgical Technology Inc. and distributed by RTI